2025 Atlanta Braves Schedule

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Date

Thurs., March 7.
Fri. March 28
Sat, March #9
Sun., March 30.....
Mon., March 3L
Tues., April 1
Wed, Apnl 2
Thurs., &gl 3
Fri., April 4.
Sat, April 5o
Sun., April &
Mon., Apnl 7.
Tues., April B ...
Wed., April 9.........
Thurs., April 10 _....
Fri. April 11
Sat., ek 12
Sun.. Aprd 13
Mo Aol 14
Tues | Agerd 15
Wed . April 1&
Thurs., &pnil 17 ...

Tues., April 22
‘Wed., April 23
Thurs., fgnil 24 ..
Fri, April 25

Sat., Aprll 26 ...
Sun.. Apel 27
Maon ., Apnl 28
Tues | April 29
Wed, April 30......
Thurs., May 1

sat, May 10...

Fro, May 16, ..

Sat, May 17 .
Sun. May 18

Man, May 19
Tuas, May 20
Wed. May 21 ...
Thurs,, May 22

Maon, May 26
Tues.. May 27

Opponent Time
at San Diego ...co....... TBD
at 5an Diego ... TBD
at han Diega TBD
at San Diego ... TBD
at Los sngales NL' TRD
at Los bngeles (ML) TED
&t Log Angeles (ML) TBD

PEM DATE

CIPEM DATE
ws. Philadelgphia

wi. Philadelphia....

wi. Philadelphia

at Tampa Bay TED
a1 larmpa Bay e K
at Tampa Bay ............ TBD
at Toronto TED
a1 Taronko TBD
at Toronbo ... TBD
CIPEM DATE

ws. Minnesoba ,.—....convvverm TBD

wi 5L Louls ..., TBD
CIPEM DATE

al Arizona TED
at Arizona ... TBD
at Arizona TBD
at Colorado TEBD
at Colerado ... TBD
at Colorado........ TBD
CIPEM DATE

ws. Los Angeles (ML) ... TED
wi. Lod Angeles (ML) ... TBD

e TED

wE. Los F.ngﬂai (ML)

Date  Opponent Time
Wad., May 2§..._..at Philadelphia....... .THO:
Thurs. May 29, at Philadelpghea....... .TBD
Fri,, May 30.....—...—.. vz, Boston........ A - TBD
Sab., May 31, . vi, Bostan_
Sum,, June L. BT 10T T - TBD
Mon., June 2 OPEN DATE
Tues., June 3 . v, Arizona. . ... _TBD
. TBD
LU o T — .TBD
Fri,, June & Al San Francisseo THC
Sat, June 7.4t 5an Francisco...... .. TED
Sun, June 8. at San Francisco.... .TBD
Man., June 9 at Milwrsakes TR
Tues., June 10 ... at Milwaukes .TED
Wad, June i1l . at Milwaakes ... TED
Thurs. June 12 PEM CHATE
Fri., June 13... .. . vs, Codorade ... _ TBD
Sat., Jume 4. ... ve, Colorade .. - TBD
Sun,, June 15 ......vs Colorado ..., e THDY
P, June L& OPEM DHATE

Tues,, June 17 .. vs. Mew York (ML....... . TBD
Wad,, June 18 _......vs, Mew York (NL}....... TBD
Thurs., June 19.......vs, Mew York (MLL.......... - TED
Fri, June 20, at Miama . TRD
Sat_Jume 21 . at Miama ... _TBD
Sun., June 22 .at Miarmé TBC
Mon., Juna 2% At Maw Yark (ML e 1 B
Tues., June 24 ... at Maw York (ML) ... . TBD
Wad., June 25 ... at Maw Yark (ML) .. . TBD
Thurs, Jume 26 ab May Yark (ML) TRD
Fri., June 27F... ... vi, Philladelphia.......... . TBD
Sat., Jume 28 ... vs. Philadelphia ... £

Sun, June 29 vs, Philadelphia............. = THD

Mon., June 30 OPEM CATE
Tues,, July L. ve, Los Angeles (ALl ... TBD

Wed., July &............vs, Los Angeles (ALl...... TBD
Thurs, July 3 ..., vs, Loz Angeles (AL) ... TBD
wuly ve, Baltimere_.....

Mo, July 7 ... {I'I'-'EN OaTE
Tues., July & ... ..at Athlatics . .TBO
Wed,, July @ . at Athletics TR
al Pittsburgh ... TBD | Thurs, Julg 10 at Athlatics B
at Pittsburgh ...... TBD | Fri., Juby 82 ... ... &t 5t Lo TBO
at Pittshiurgh .. TBD | Sat. July 12 .3t 5t Lows.. .THO
ws. Washington................ TBD | Sun., July 13 at 51 Lewrs THLO
wi. Washington._.... LTED | Mon., July 14 ... OPER DRTE
.wi. Washington...., o TED | Tues, July 15 . 95th MLB All-5tar Garme
ws. Washington............... TBD | Wed,, July 1& CPEM DATE
at Boston TBD | Thurs, July 17 . OPEN DATE
at Boston TBD | Fri. July 18....—..—.. ws, Mew York (AL} ......... _TBD
at Boston TED | Sat., July 19......... vs, Mew York (AL}
COPEM DATE Sun, July 20 ws, Mew York (AL}
at Washangton .. TED | Mon., July 21...... ve, San Franciscs ..
at Washangton TED | Tues, July 22....... v5, San FRancise ... TBD
ol Washangion TBD | Wed, July 23 ..., ¥s, San Francisco ... _ TBD
wi. San Diega . ... TBD | Thurs, July 24.. ... OPEN DATE
i Fri., Juby 25 ... _.atTesas ... THD
Sat, July 26 at Tewars TR
CPEM DATE Sun., July 27 at Texas .TBEG
at Philadelphia... TBD | Mon., July 28.... ... at Karsas Ciky THC

Date ?mn;n’t. i Tim=
Tues., Juahy 29 at Hansas City........ .TBD
Wed., Juty 30 at Kansas City . JED
Thurs., July 31 DPEM DATE

Fri. Aug. 1. ... at Cincmnati.......... TBD
Sab, Mg 2 atCincinati.... ... .TBD
Sun., dug 3 at Cincimmati TED
Mon, Aug. 4. .. we Milwaukee ... .. TBD
Tues., Aug. 5. wi Milwaukee... ... TBD
Wed,, Aug. 6. vi, Milwaukee .. . TRD
Thurs,, Aug. 7..—..... (L 0 [T | TED
Fri., Aug. B ... Wi Miarmi ... ... TBD
Sat, Aug, B e Miarmi . TED
Sun., Aug. 10........ W MIAMI ..o s TED
Mon, Aug 11 CPEM DATE

Tuas, Aug 12 at Mew Yok (ML) TED
‘Wied., Aug. 13 at Mew Yook (ML) TeD
Thurs., Asg. 14 at Mewws Yook (ML) TED
Fri, Aug. 15 ... at Clewedand ..., TBD
Sat, dug 16 at Clewedand ... TBD
Sun., Aug 17 Al Cleveland TED
Mon., Aug. 18... .. wi Chlcags (ALY ... TED

Tues., Aug, 19, ...v8 Chicags (AL ..
Wed,, Aug. 20........ ws Chicago [AL) ... TED
Thilirs., Aug A1 CPEM DATE

Fri, Aug. 22 ... wi Wew York (ML)
Sat, Aug, 23 ... v New York [ML)....
Sun., Aug. 2d.._..... wi. Mew York (ML)
Mon, Aug. 25 &t Miami... ...
Tues., Aug. 26 .......&t Miami.

Wed., Aug, 27 al Miarmi

Thurs., Aug. 28 ... at Philadelphia.

Fri. Aug. 29 . at Philadelphia.

Sat., &g 30 at Philadelphia

Sun., Aug. 31 at Philadelphia.
Man., Sept 1_......._ &t Chicago (ML
Tuas., Sept 2 at Chicago (ML
Wied,, Sapl, 3 al Chicago (ML)

Thurs., Sept. 4 ... . OFEN DATE
L2 (1T TR S 7T o T OR—— ]

Sat., Sept, 6 o_...... vz Seattle,, .. TED
Sui, Sept. T _. .. vi Seattle. .. .. TBD
Maon., Sept B..._.. wi. Chicage (HL)... .. TBD
Tues., Sept. B......... ws. Chicago [NL......... TBD
Wied, Sept 10 ... we Chicago [NL) ... TBD
Thurs., Sept 11.... COPEM DATE

Frii, Sapt. 12, 5 HEAS0 Mo snes s TED

Sat., Sept, 13.....—..... s Hoaston... . TED
Sun., Sept. 14 wi. Hoasstan... .. TBD
Mon., Sept 15 at Washington LTBD
Tues., Sepl 16 at Washenglton TED
Wed, Sept 17 ... at Washengton . TBD
Thurs., 5ept 18... CFEN DATE

Fri. Sapt. 19 at Dietroit TED
Sal, Sept. 20 al Detrai TED
Sun., Sept 21 .. _at Detroit ... .TBD
Maon., Sept 22.....vs Washington.......e... TED
Tues., Sept, 23,._..... vs Washington..,.....c... TED
Wed., Sepl 24._.... wi. Washbnglon.......... TeD
Thurs., 5ept 25 . COPEN DATE

Fri., Sept. 26 .. vs Pittsburgh ..o TED
Sat, Sept. 37 .. wva_ Pittsburgh ... TRD
Sun., Sept. 26.._... wi Pittsburgh ... TeD



